Individual Best Times (All Time)

Panagiotis Philalithis - (1112314) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:32.51
3:43.32
3:45.39
3:59.64
4:02.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:43.32
3:32.51
3:45.39
4:02.93
3:59.64

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

180

121

WA Pts

155
180
151
121

126

Round

N

Round

F
H
H

Date

16/11/15
27/03/16
03/10/15
25/11/13
27/04/14

Date

27/03/16
16/11/15
03/10/15
27/04/14
25/11/13

Meet
Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016
Orpington Ojays Season Starter
Saxon Crown Club Championships

London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014

Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016
Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Venue

Glass Mill
Fullwell Cross
Gillingham
Lewisham

Barking

Venue

Fullwell Cross
Glass Mill
Gillingham
Barking

Lewisham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Level

Level

s

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



