Individual Best Times (All Time)

Panagiotis Philalithis - (1112314) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:32.51	180	Н	16/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
3:43.32	155	F	27/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross	Saxon Crown	3
3:45.39	151	Н	03/10/15	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
3:59.64	126	Н	25/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
4:02.93	121	F	27/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	Saxon Crown	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:43.32	155	F	27/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross	Saxon Crown	3
3:32.51	180	Н	16/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
3:45.39	151	Н	03/10/15	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
4:02.93	121	F	27/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	Saxon Crown	3
3:59.64	126	Н	25/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS